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1 Kricnar Vlastimil CZE 29 15 2 2 3 2 11 173 500 3 1 2 3 5 3 7 2 3 3 5 2 8 2 1 3 1 0 4 795 42 Repre
2 Václavik Radek CZE 3 16 3 4 1 1 174 6 13 3 500 261 1 171 3 2 5 4 4 6 5 93 2 6 5 5 2 0 1299 59 Repre
3 Garbier Petr CZE 2 2 6 4 7 77 72 2 37 3 3 18 2 4 51 4 500 4 10 7 1 1 1 10 4 4 3 3 842 60 Repre
4 Vachtl Vlastimil CZE 1 5 1 1 7 7 3 3 3 2 126 5 500 8 4 6 500 1 3 161 7 500 19 2 226 4 44 2 2151 67 Repre
5 Schubert Linus DEU 5 20 4 3 3 1 3 7 7 0 140 2 2 1 5 1 3 16 5 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4230 90 Junior Repre
6 Konečný Kamil CZE 291 38 202 3 5 4 57 8 5 6 500 5 46 10 8 3 5 18 321 115 4 1 1 500 10 1 2 15 2184 114 Repre
7 Hadas Kvido CZE 3 0 1 2 3 7 49 6 108 16 34 210 8 107 8 16 2 85 8 3 5 1 34 500 500 1 18 15 1750 123 Junior Repre
8 Lennard Schubert DEU 2 0 63 6 7 16 5 32 2 3 0 2 500 7 3 4 4 3 3 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4664 164 Junior Repre
9 Schubert Andreas DEU 107 2 7 2 3 3 1 3 4 4 56 7 9 5 81 8 0 6 3 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4314 207 Repre

10 Hadaš Hugo CZE 500 81 57 208 11 7 3 7 16 11 9 500 26 3 500 23 9 90 500 2 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 3231 290 Junior Hobby
11 Martinkova Lucie CZE 20 500 2 63 16 43 120 443 13 102 115 149 61 2 14 6 457 16 7 110 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 2533 378 Junior Repre Female
12 Novak Jiří CZE 38 51 500 83 78 123 33 172 16 7 28 52 5 15 125 5 220 15 8 16 15 115 180 22 12 141 125 4 2204 503 Junior Repre
13 Rumpli Karol CZE 307 5 70 179 78 5 500 500 500 12 500 8 110 9 14 72 5 14 52 182 65 379 89 500 228 6 145 15 4549 953 Hobby
14 Fuławka Tomasz POL 232 500 6 430 19 66 110 500 15 3 27 226 500 500 74 5 500 4 2 448 78 500 500 138 10 3 500 39 5935 1487 Junior Repre
15 Laznicka Pavel CZE 500 500 16 164 271 290 415 245 107 131 3 50 500 360 16 57 500 7 314 4 19 255 1 215 500 500 4 6 5950 1861 Hobby
16 Sergei Usanov Sr EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 8 3 15 6 3 1 4 10 9 0 7 2 1 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7073 2573 Repre
17 Matjaz Sluga SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 87 4 14 3 0 4 0 4 2 3 4 1 12 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7142 2642 Repre
18 Rampas Vladimír CZE 2 500 500 454 366 218 500 500 16 123 90 7 2 500 6 122 321 4 500 397 500 348 15 500 37 500 45 500 7573 3073 Hobby
19 Koudela Jiří CZE 12 61 500 89 77 130 46 255 16 500 500 314 141 135 260 220 322 70 11 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7662 3162 Hobby
20 Aguilera Romero Samuel ESP 6 48 153 48 196 24 500 500 500 500 500 500 68 81 2 16 4 16 40 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7707 3207 Repre
21 Boguslaw Pelczar POL 6 9 1 14 113 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 15 14 205 8 500 66 4 9 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7971 3471 Repre
22 Matthew Bignell GBR 500 500 500 500 500 500 114 158 5 124 9 39 4 5 2 9 500 11 3 13 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7996 3496 Repre
23 Grzybowski Pawel POL 10 253 72 219 16 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 154 3 4 5 5 163 5 86 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8000 3500 Repre
24 Lukáš Karlík CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 494 72 142 500 39 1 500 500 255 32 14 5 152 500 151 267 5 500 500 106 7 274 8016 3516 Junior Hobby
25 Sandor Kaszas HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 52 5 170 249 7 9 5 2 3 6 7 2 11 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8028 3528 Repre
26 Ochmann Remy DEU 20 1 8 4 7 0 11 7 16 7 118 77 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8276 3776 Repre
27 Jevgeni Jartsev EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 4 3 39 4 14 253 500 13 62 135 500 10 5 9 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8551 4051 Repre
28 Vondráček Vlastislav CZE 497 500 500 466 500 234 500 251 179 433 500 8 500 500 84 267 500 500 500 500 6 137 71 111 26 5 14 500 8789 4289 Hobby
29 Liska David CZE 459 147 6 180 81 5 2 5 53 3 16 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8961 4461 Repre
30 Pelczar Wiktor POL 111 338 500 500 118 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 4 2 56 2 186 15 58 76 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8969 4469 Junior Repre
31 Bączkowski Jakub POL 6 312 11 12 13 5 214 45 3 47 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 9668 5168 Junior Repre
32 Jaka Gorenc SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 1 2 2 3 9 4 3 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10028 5528 Repre
33 Emmanuel Thierriaz FRA 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4 8 5 10 3 2 3 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10037 5537 Repre
34 Víctor Rodríguez Santamarta ESP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 36 11 3 3 5 96 7 11 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10172 5672 Repre
35 Mario Moreno Andreu ESP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12 7 106 52 3 16 18 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10216 5716 Repre
36 Paul Hendriks NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 273 248 3 206 500 279 14 500 10 500 500 37 71 92 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10233 5733 Repre
37 Renato Herega SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 63 7 8 5 4 14 148 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10256 5756 Repre
38 Drábek Miroslav CZE 500 280 79 382 7 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 227 500 5 500 169 500 162 33 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10351 5851 Hobby
39 Andrew Webster GBR 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 38 105 8 11 9 176 7 16 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10370 5870 Repre
40 John Van Der Reijden NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 42 46 500 16 191 196 500 111 396 500 224 16 152 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10390 5890 Repre
41 Catherine Devos FRA 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 367 24 1 10 0 2 16 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10425 5925 Repre Female
42 Veton Sylaj KOS 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 106 260 2 4 10 44 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10434 5934 Repre
43 Marius Stoian ROU 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 29 4 8 423 13 2 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10487 5987 Repre
44 Ivana Ferarič CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 1 461 500 500 500 500 10 11 3 500 500 33 16 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10535 6035 Repre Female
45 Migjen Shala KOS 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 1 3 500 5 31 2 4 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10546 6046 Repre
46 Pilar Montero Gonzalez ESP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13 29 5 7 500 3 16 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10577 6077 Repre Female
47 Yasen Neychev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4 500 8 3 2 5 3 56 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10581 6081 Repre
48 Denis Ulc CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 301 15 150 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 10646 6146 Junior Hobby
49 Mihai-Dan Stefu ROU 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 59 1 3 491 144 3 4 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10706 6206 Repre
50 Fanol Shala KOS 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 3 500 2 3 2 248 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10764 6264 Repre
51 Spela Krnc SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 2 147 49 16 3 386 171 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10780 6280 Junior Repre Female
52 Nikita Minin EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 500 156 15 6 18 8 500 484 500 500 500 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10817 6317 Junior Hobby
53 Luka Lucin CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12 500 7 4 16 127 292 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10963 6463 Repre
54 Don Bodill GBR 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 9 49 70 500 4 117 255 16 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11020 6520 Repre
55 Ilona Hollósi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 205 233 500 500 500 11 256 500 500 355 401 75 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11044 6544 Repre Female
56 Dinko Kopas CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 41 500 8 477 4 12 2 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11046 6546 Repre
57 Matjaz Feraric SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 2 9 3 45 5 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11068 6568 Repre
58 Milen Milchev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 33 5 7 500 500 3 8 170 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11226 6726 Junior Hobby
59 Koudelová Karolína CZE 500 500 500 500 500 330 500 500 500 500 500 500 107 500 130 500 361 294 500 40 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 11241 6741 Junior Hobby Female
60 Laszlo Kerekes HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 83 96 500 500 195 16 280 193 446 500 102 424 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11335 6835 Repre
61 Leclercq Dominique FRA 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 135 184 200 194 22 44 75 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11354 6854 Repre
62 Šimon Šimek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 75 500 500 500 220 230 500 40 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 11441 6941 Junior Hobby
63 Anna Lena Marion DEU 45 33 500 500 437 251 357 71 240 209 467 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11610 7110 Hobby Female
64 Dimitar Ralev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 87 500 7 3 500 8 16 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11621 7121 Repre
65 Dunja Bozic CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 40 500 84 200 264 500 50 14 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11652 7152 Repre Female
66 Anton Svoljsak SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 166 221 101 10 120 35 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11653 7153 Repre
67 Diana Zgela CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8 500 3 8 172 481 500 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11676 7176 Repre Female
68 Janowski Michal POL 500 6 224 24 7 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11768 7268 Repre
69 Aart De Harder NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 45 500 380 500 177 500 218 398 111 500 500 500 18 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11847 7347 Repre
70 Křováček Jaromír CZE 26 500 500 500 84 391 112 127 500 500 120 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11860 7360 Hobby
71 Sušanin Petr CZE 5 33 500 6 339 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11884 7384 Hobby
72 Stefan Pishtovkolev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 16 500 77 16 500 500 174 149 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11932 7432 Repre
73 Domen Višnar SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 149 14 262 128 5 500 407 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11965 7465 Junior Hobby
74 Tomaskova Marketa CZE 500 2 5 4 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12012 7512 Repre Female
75 Capka David CZE 342 150 500 98 54 44 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12188 7688 Hobby
76 Czyżyk Damian POL 500 500 156 17 82 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12260 7760 Hobby
77 Krejbich Radek CZE 270 500 298 16 141 42 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12267 7767 Hobby
78 Klement Milan CZE 15 500 234 216 216 138 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12319 7819 Hobby
79 Vitali Gnedenkov EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 498 500 444 489 282 500 92 500 500 16 500 59 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12380 7880 Hobby
80 Kiril Endarov BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 3 500 500 500 206 5 198 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12412 7912 Hobby
81 Elena Cristina Brosu ROU 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 166 500 319 181 500 500 479 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12652 8152 Repre Female
82 Jan Sojka CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 160 500 500 75 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12738 8238 Hobby
83 Riepula Veli-Matti FIN 500 500 471 15 82 255 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12823 8323 Hobby
84 Vacek Jakub ESP 500 4 181 500 500 205 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12890 8390 Hobby
85 Scurtu Alexandru-Octavian ROM 500 500 500 500 500 500 419 91 15 384 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12909 8409 Hobby
86 Jaromír Mašek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 500 20 385 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12911 8411 Hobby
87 Jan Sirl CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 352 493 8 465 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13318 8818 Repre
88 Carlos Mª López-Fé De La Cuadra ESP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 235 500 315 500 500 500 284 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13334 8834 Repre
89 Stjepan Balog CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 336 500 500 107 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13443 8943 Repre
90 Jan Klečka CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 115 500 500 500 500 500 332 500 13447 8947 Junior Hobby
91 Krejbichová Romana CZE 108 500 500 403 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13511 9011 Hobby Female
92 Šmolík Martin CZE 500 421 500 360 500 279 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13560 9060 Hobby
93 Evžen Martínek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 445 231 500 13676 9176 Hobby
94 Zychačová Ivana CZE 500 357 500 500 500 349 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13706 9206 Hobby Female
95 Jana Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 353 428 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13781 9281 Hobby Female
96 Aleš Trtil CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 348 500 500 500 500 500 500 473 13821 9321 Hobby
97 Tomáš Martínek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 13881 9381 Junior Hobby
98 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 402 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13902 9402 Junior Hobby
99 Jan Hanzal CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 13915 9415 Junior Hobby

100 Ferenc Szilágyi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 467 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13967 9467 Repre
101 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female
101 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female
101 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female
101 János Hollósi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Repre
101 Peter Moree NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Repre
101 Pravda Vaclav CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby
101 Natálie Forgačová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female
101 Ondřej Vajda CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby
101 Libor Malý CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby
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10 Hadaš Hugo CZE 500 81 57 208 11 7 3 7 16 11 9 500 26 3 500 23 9 90 500 2 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 3231 290 Junior Hobby

13 Rumpli Karol CZE 307 5 70 179 78 5 500 500 500 12 500 8 110 9 14 72 5 14 52 182 65 379 89 500 228 6 145 15 4549 953 Hobby

15 Laznicka Pavel CZE 500 500 16 164 271 290 415 245 107 131 3 50 500 360 16 57 500 7 314 4 19 255 1 215 500 500 4 6 5950 1861 Hobby

18 Rampas Vladimír CZE 2 500 500 454 366 218 500 500 16 123 90 7 2 500 6 122 321 4 500 397 500 348 15 500 37 500 45 500 7573 3073 Hobby

19 Koudela Jiří CZE 12 61 500 89 77 130 46 255 16 500 500 314 141 135 260 220 322 70 11 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 7662 3162 Hobby

24 Lukáš Karlík CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 494 72 142 500 39 1 500 500 255 32 14 5 152 500 151 267 5 500 500 106 7 274 8016 3516 Junior Hobby

28 Vondráček Vlastislav CZE 497 500 500 466 500 234 500 251 179 433 500 8 500 500 84 267 500 500 500 500 6 137 71 111 26 5 14 500 8789 4289 Hobby

38 Drábek Miroslav CZE 500 280 79 382 7 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 227 500 5 500 169 500 162 33 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10351 5851 Hobby

48 Denis Ulc CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 301 15 150 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 10646 6146 Junior Hobby

52 Nikita Minin EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 500 156 15 6 18 8 500 484 500 500 500 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10817 6317 Junior Hobby

58 Milen Milchev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 33 5 7 500 500 3 8 170 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11226 6726 Junior Hobby

59 Koudelová Karolína CZE 500 500 500 500 500 330 500 500 500 500 500 500 107 500 130 500 361 294 500 40 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 11241 6741 Junior Hobby Female

62 Šimon Šimek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 75 500 500 500 220 230 500 40 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 11441 6941 Junior Hobby

63 Anna Lena Marion DEU 45 33 500 500 437 251 357 71 240 209 467 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11610 7110 Hobby Female

70 Křováček Jaromír CZE 26 500 500 500 84 391 112 127 500 500 120 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11860 7360 Hobby

71 Sušanin Petr CZE 5 33 500 6 339 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11884 7384 Hobby

73 Domen Višnar SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 149 14 262 128 5 500 407 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11965 7465 Junior Hobby

75 Capka David CZE 342 150 500 98 54 44 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12188 7688 Hobby

76 Czyżyk Damian POL 500 500 156 17 82 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12260 7760 Hobby

77 Krejbich Radek CZE 270 500 298 16 141 42 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12267 7767 Hobby

78 Klement Milan CZE 15 500 234 216 216 138 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12319 7819 Hobby

79 Vitali Gnedenkov EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 498 500 444 489 282 500 92 500 500 16 500 59 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12380 7880 Hobby

80 Kiril Endarov BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 3 500 500 500 206 5 198 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12412 7912 Hobby

82 Jan Sojka CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 160 500 500 75 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12738 8238 Hobby

83 Riepula Veli-Matti FIN 500 500 471 15 82 255 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12823 8323 Hobby

84 Vacek Jakub ESP 500 4 181 500 500 205 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12890 8390 Hobby

85 Scurtu Alexandru-Octavian ROM 500 500 500 500 500 500 419 91 15 384 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12909 8409 Hobby

86 Jaromír Mašek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 500 20 385 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12911 8411 Hobby

90 Jan Klečka CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 115 500 500 500 500 500 332 500 13447 8947 Junior Hobby

91 Krejbichová Romana CZE 108 500 500 403 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13511 9011 Hobby Female

92 Šmolík Martin CZE 500 421 500 360 500 279 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13560 9060 Hobby

93 Evžen Martínek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 445 231 500 13676 9176 Hobby

94 Zychačová Ivana CZE 500 357 500 500 500 349 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13706 9206 Hobby Female

95 Jana Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 353 428 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13781 9281 Hobby Female

96 Aleš Trtil CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 348 500 500 500 500 500 500 473 13821 9321 Hobby

97 Tomáš Martínek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 13881 9381 Junior Hobby

98 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 402 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13902 9402 Junior Hobby

99 Jan Hanzal CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 13915 9415 Junior Hobby

101 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female

101 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female

101 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female

101 Pravda Vaclav CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby

101 Natálie Forgačová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female

101 Ondřej Vajda CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby

101 Libor Malý CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby
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11 Martinkova Lucie CZE 20 500 2 63 16 43 120 443 13 102 115 149 61 2 14 6 457 16 7 110 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 2533 378 Junior Repre Female
41 Catherine Devos FRA 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 367 24 1 10 0 2 16 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10425 5925 Repre Female
44 Ivana Ferarič CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 1 461 500 500 500 500 10 11 3 500 500 33 16 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10535 6035 Repre Female
46 Pilar Montero Gonzalez ESP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13 29 5 7 500 3 16 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10577 6077 Repre Female
51 Spela Krnc SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 2 147 49 16 3 386 171 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10780 6280 Junior Repre Female
55 Ilona Hollósi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 5 205 233 500 500 500 11 256 500 500 355 401 75 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11044 6544 Repre Female
59 Koudelová Karolína CZE 500 500 500 500 500 330 500 500 500 500 500 500 107 500 130 500 361 294 500 40 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 11241 6741 Junior Hobby Female
63 Anna Lena Marion DEU 45 33 500 500 437 251 357 71 240 209 467 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11610 7110 Hobby Female
65 Dunja Bozic CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 40 500 84 200 264 500 50 14 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11652 7152 Repre Female
67 Diana Zgela CRO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8 500 3 8 172 481 500 4 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11676 7176 Repre Female
74 Tomaskova Marketa CZE 500 2 5 4 1 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12012 7512 Repre Female
81 Elena Cristina Brosu ROU 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 166 500 319 181 500 500 479 7 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12652 8152 Repre Female
91 Krejbichová Romana CZE 108 500 500 403 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13511 9011 Hobby Female
94 Zychačová Ivana CZE 500 357 500 500 500 349 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13706 9206 Hobby Female
95 Jana Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 353 428 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13781 9281 Hobby Female

101 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female
101 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female
101 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Hobby Female
101 Natálie Forgačová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female
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5 Schubert Linus DEU 5 20 4 3 3 1 3 7 7 0 140 2 2 1 5 1 3 16 5 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4230 90 Junior Repre

7 Hadas Kvido CZE 3 0 1 2 3 7 49 6 108 16 34 210 8 107 8 16 2 85 8 3 5 1 34 500 500 1 18 15 1750 123 Junior Repre

8 Lennard Schubert DEU 2 0 63 6 7 16 5 32 2 3 0 2 500 7 3 4 4 3 3 2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 4664 164 Junior Repre

10 Hadaš Hugo CZE 500 81 57 208 11 7 3 7 16 11 9 500 26 3 500 23 9 90 500 2 5 321 1 4 168 7 154 8 3231 290 Junior Hobby

11 Martinkova Lucie CZE 20 500 2 63 16 43 120 443 13 102 115 149 61 2 14 6 457 16 7 110 159 7 2 3 3 84 11 5 2533 378 Junior Repre Female

12 Novak Jiří CZE 38 51 500 83 78 123 33 172 16 7 28 52 5 15 125 5 220 15 8 16 15 115 180 22 12 141 125 4 2204 503 Junior Repre

14 Fuławka Tomasz POL 232 500 6 430 19 66 110 500 15 3 27 226 500 500 74 5 500 4 2 448 78 500 500 138 10 3 500 39 5935 1487 Junior Repre

24 Lukáš Karlík CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 494 72 142 500 39 1 500 500 255 32 14 5 152 500 151 267 5 500 500 106 7 274 8016 3516 Junior Hobby

30 Pelczar Wiktor POL 111 338 500 500 118 3 500 500 500 500 500 500 4 2 56 2 186 15 58 76 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 8969 4469 Junior Repre

31 Bączkowski Jakub POL 6 312 11 12 13 5 214 45 3 47 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 9668 5168 Junior Repre

48 Denis Ulc CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 301 15 150 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 49 243 248 500 249 467 194 105 10646 6146 Junior Hobby

51 Spela Krnc SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6 2 147 49 16 3 386 171 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10780 6280 Junior Repre Female

52 Nikita Minin EST 500 500 500 500 500 500 125 500 500 156 15 6 18 8 500 484 500 500 500 5 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 10817 6317 Junior Hobby

58 Milen Milchev BUL 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 33 5 7 500 500 3 8 170 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11226 6726 Junior Hobby

59 Koudelová Karolína CZE 500 500 500 500 500 330 500 500 500 500 500 500 107 500 130 500 361 294 500 40 16 267 196 500 500 500 500 500 11241 6741 Junior Hobby Female

62 Šimon Šimek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 75 500 500 500 220 230 500 40 500 500 500 500 160 500 8 208 11441 6941 Junior Hobby

73 Domen Višnar SLO 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 149 14 262 128 5 500 407 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 11965 7465 Junior Hobby

90 Jan Klečka CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 115 500 500 500 500 500 332 500 13447 8947 Junior Hobby

97 Tomáš Martínek CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 466 500 500 415 13881 9381 Junior Hobby

98 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 402 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 13902 9402 Junior Hobby

99 Jan Hanzal CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 491 500 500 500 424 500 500 500 13915 9415 Junior Hobby

101 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female

101 Natálie Forgačová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby Female
101 Ondřej Vajda CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14000 9500 Junior Hobby
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